Grid Solutions
Application
60 Hz.
Standard Secondary Voltage
120 Volts.
Insulation Level
600 Volt, 10 kV BIL full wave.
Accuracy Class:

•	  Fuse blocks containing type KTK-R (class CC) fuses can be fitted.
•	  When primary fuses are requested, the rating will be as given in the table.
•	  This page contains a circle diagram for the estimation of the errors for other than rated burdens. See page 27 in this section for a
 description of its use.
•	  When only one fuse is used, it must be connected into the line side (H1) terminal wiring. This will prevent the presence of voltage at the
 H1 terminal.
CATALOG NUMBER
VOLTAGE
RATING
TURNS RATING REC. PRIMARY
FUSE RATINGNOT FUSED PRIMARY FUSES
ONLY
PRIMARY AND
SECONDARY FUSES
**450-069 450-069F 450-069FF 69.3:120 0.58:1 15.0
**450-120 450-120F 450-120FF 120:120 1:1 10.0
450-208 450-208F 450-208FF 208:120 1.73:1 8.0
450-240 450-240F 450-240FF 240:120 2:1 8.0
450-277 450-277F 450-277FF 277:120 2.31:1 8.0
450-288 450-288F 450-288FF 288:120 2.4:1 6.0
450-300 450-300F 450-300FF 300:120 2.5:1 6.0
450-346 450-346F 450-346FF 346:120 2.88:1 5.0
*450-480 *450-480F *450-480FF *480:120 4:1 4.0
*450-600 *450-600F *450-600FF *600:120 5:1 3.0
GEA-N50345
English
251008
Instrument Transformers LLC reserve the right to change specifications of described